SALESFORCE INC.

SALESFORCE INC.
ISIN: US79466L3024  WKN: 79466L302

Prehled
19.04.2024 22:00:02 51
Cena
270,37 USD
Zména © -057%(1,55) 300.00 H H"'
Zakladni udaje fﬂ |
ISIN US79466L3024 ﬂ ||l |']'
Symbol CRM 250.00 \" "w
Burza NYSE H {
Ména uUsD W '\“J
Sektor Other 1 ru ;{
Typ cenného papiru Akcie 200.00 ||JI u
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 246.421 EUR 'f‘| W
Benchmark S&P 500 J 1 | ‘
W | 4
Trzni data £0.00 W llm |
Nakup (¢astka) 265,83 USD
(100)
Prodej (€astka) 269,87 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
(100)
Oteviraci cena 272,49 USD
Max 273,15USD Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Min 268,73 USD Zdroj: FactSet
Zavérecna cena 271,92 USD
(pfedchozi den)
Cena vazens 270,048681 Usp  Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
ggg:r‘l’::]"anym Sektory | Z trh
Objem (kusy) 4.913.553 Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Obchodovany objem  1.331.373.448,97  03.04.2024 #E  Global Equity Ratings e
Poéet obchodi 83.344 13.03.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
Posledni zobchodovany _ 22.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings 2
pocet 14.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
23.01.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 14
Souvisejici Opce = Vsechny burzy pro SALESFORCE INC.
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
PDF ke stazeni objem (mil.) obchodii
Xetra 19.04.2024 17:35 254,80 EUR 0,72 145
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=62117846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US79466L3024-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS79466L3024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US79466L3024&ID_NOTATION=10344703
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US79466L3024&ID_NOTATION=10344703
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cd9c104138bcd7d2c1cab64fcf1866e7cc10287851c0a508b8ebb3e13a24498&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1721e8b1794d29bdf&time=1713686014&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5500622d47ea2fd291c3a75bead0f21796d6bb28c649ff652e50ad8965cc09d7&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f37a61369e50af67d&time=1713686014&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbcb41960cc229300f8a2bf45b7ae3c24ff8225e7b83b835f330b4d270704683&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff822ec60dab2ec97&time=1713686014&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aea6a6311772b46f4dce8d964198e245e8984d46801ddb8fd18d03b0300c379a&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=943fa43318728ce26&time=1713686014&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5a6d6194423c84c5dd683fb4c4b63c6f8c9f4e4aec983b35f12f1d40cbb3985&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a599f97d36dc38752&time=1713686014&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10344703
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024352

SALESFORCE INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
13.03.2024

19.04.2024

19.04.2024
19.04.2024

17:32
22:26
20:48
22:00
17:59
17:35
08:00
16:08
20:27

17:44

19:30
08:29

254,60 EUR
253,80 EUR
252,55 EUR
270,37 USD
254,95 EUR
165,00 USD
253,25 EUR
255,25 EUR
279,80 EUR

254,70 EUR

254,50 EUR
253,70 EUR

0,00
1,52
0,00
1.331,37
0,02
0,01
0,00
0,15
0,00

0,02

0,00
0,00

179

83.344

14

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410303
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37232772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10335528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10332596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744688
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213691
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10335217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906420
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319850
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10286389

SALESFORCE INC.

Detaily

19.04.2024 22:00:02

Cena

270,37 USD

Zména © -057%(-1,55)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US79466L3024
Symbol CRM
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Other
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 246.421 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 265,83 USD

(100)
Prodej (Castka) 269,87 USD
(100)

Oteviraci cena 272,49 USD
Max 273,15 USD
Min 268,73 USD
Zavérecna cena 271,92 USD

(predchozi den)

Cena vazena 270,948681 USD

obchodovanym
objemem
Objem (kusy) 4.913.553
Obchodovany objem 1.331.373.448,97
Pocet obchodu 83.344
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +29,79% +35,92% +17,30%
Vykonn. +62,05 +71,45  +39,87
(abs.)
Beta 1,58 1,33 1,42
Volatilita 29,49 27,31 36,47
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300.00

200.00 |IJI

oo Ww,J ’

5l

2020 2021

2022 2023 2024

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

273,78 USD (8.204.105
297,73 USD (5.282.543
280,84 USD (6.043.196
239,07 USD (5.652.949
318,71 USD (01.03.2024
249,84 USD (04.01.2024
318,71 USD (01.03.2024
190,57 USD (26.04.2023

_ D DO
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SALESFORCE INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Profil spole¢nosti

Salesforce, Inc. engages in the design and development of cloud-based enterprise software
for customer relationship management. Its solutions include sales force automation,
customer service and support, marketing automation, digital commerce, community
management, collaboration, industry-specific solutions, and salesforce platform. The firm
also provides guidance, support, training, and advisory services. The company was founded
by Marc Russell Benioff and Parker Harris in 1999 and is headquartered in San Francisco,

Kontakty
SALESFORCE INC.

Salesforce Tower, 415 Mission Street -
94105 San Francisco

Telefon:+1-415-901-7000
Fax:+1-415-901-7040
E-mail:info@salesforce.com

PDF ke stazeni
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CA.

Clenové predstavenstva

Arnold Donald
Craig Conway
Garrison Morfit
John Roos
Laura Alber
Maynard Webb
Neelie Kroes
Oscar Munoz
Parker Harris
Robin
Washington
Sachin Mehra
Susan Wojcicki
Marc Benioff
Amy Weaver
Ariel Kelman
Brian Millham
Juan Perez
Kendall Collins
Miguel Milano
Nathalie

Scardino
Parker Harris

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee


mailto:info@salesforce.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US79466L3024-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS79466L3024
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R. David
Schmaier

Sabastian Niles

Srinivas
Tallapragada

Suzanne
DiBianca

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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